UNDERGRADUATE LLB LAW FEE SCHEDULE

Please note that this Fee Schedule forms part of the Terms and Conditions for your Course. You are advised to read this Fee Schedule together with the Terms and Conditions.

Academic Year 2022/23 Fees - For courses starting on or after 1st July 2022

Tuition Fee

Study Duration and Intake Study Location (HKD)

Part time
Online September 2022 to September 2028
(72 Months)

LLB (Hons) Law with
Criminology

Hong Kong

Home students $277,500

How to pay

The University accepts the following methods of payment:

- Card payments https://stripe.law.ac.uk or via phone on 01483 216380

Payment Value

$15,418 HKD
$15,416 HKD
$15,416 HKD
$0 HKD
$15,418 HKD
$15,416 HKD
$15,416 HKD
$0 HKD
$15,418 HKD
$15,416 HKD
$15,416 HKD
$0 HKD
$15,418 HKD
$15,416 HKD

$15,416 HKD


https://stripe.law.ac.uk/

Part Time Online (6
year)

01-Jun-26 $0 HKD 01-Dec-23 $4,625 HKD
01-Sep-26 $15,418 HKD 01-Jan-24 $4,625 HKD
01-Dec-26 $15,416 HKD 01-Feb-24 $4,625 HKD
01-Mar-27 $15,416 HKD 01-Mar-24 $4,625 HKD
01-Jun-27 $0 HKD 01-Apr-24 $4,625 HKD
01-Sep-27 $15,418 HKD 01-May-24 $4,625 HKD
01-Dec-27 $15,416 HKD 01-Jun-24 $4,625 HKD
01-Mar-28 $15,416 HKD 01-Jul-24 $0 HKD
01-Jun-28 $0 HKD 01-Aug-24 $0 HKD
01-Sep-24 $4,625 HKD
01-Oct-24 $4,625 HKD
01-Nov-24 $4,625 HKD
01-Dec-24 $4,625 HKD
01-Jan-25 $4,625 HKD
01-Feb-25 $4,625 HKD
01-Mar-25 $4,625 HKD
01-Apr-25 $4,625 HKD
01-May-25 $4,625 HKD
01-Jun-25 $4,625 HKD
01-Jul-25 $0 HKD
01-Aug-25 $0 HKD
01-Sep-25 $4,625 HKD
01-Oct-25 $4,625 HKD
01-Nov-25 $4,625 HKD
01-Dec-25 $4,625 HKD
01-Jan-26 $4,625 HKD
01-Feb-26 $4,625 HKD
01-Mar-26 $4,625 HKD
01-Apr-26 $4,625 HKD
01-May-26 $4,625 HKD
01-Jun-26 $4,625 HKD
01-Jul-26 $0 HKD
01-Aug-26 $0 HKD
01-Sep-26 $4,625 HKD
01-Oct-26 $4,625 HKD
01-Nov-26 $4,625 HKD
01-Dec-26 $4,625 HKD
01-Jan-27 $4,625 HKD
01-Feb-27 $4,625 HKD
01-Mar-27 $4,625 HKD
01-Apr-27 $4,625 HKD
01-May-27 $4,625 HKD
01-Jun-27 $4,625 HKD
01-Jul-27 $0 HKD
01-Aug-27 $0 HKD
01-Sep-27 $4,625 HKD
01-Oct-27 $4,625 HKD
01-Nov-27 $4,625 HKD
01-Dec-27 $4,625 HKD
01-Jan-28 $4,625 HKD
01-Feb-28 $4,625 HKD
01-Mar-28 $4,625 HKD
01-Apr-28 $4,625 HKD




01-May-28 $4,625 HKD

01-Jun-28 $4,625 HKD
01-Jul-28 $0 HKD
01-Aug-28 $0 HKD

Fee Liability 2022/23 academic year

Cancellation, Deferral, Intermission and Transfer
Cancellation, Deferral, Intermission and Transfer (as each of those terms is defined in the Terms and Conditions) requests carry the same fee liability

consequences as Cancellation as they all involve the Cancellation of a reserved course place.

Cooling off period

o First Term Fee Second Term Fee Third Term Fee
No Fee Liability o o C
Liability Liability Liability
If you cancel on or before If you cancel on or after If you cancel on or after the If you cancel on or after
the relevant dates for your the dates relevant to your dates relevant to your the dates relevant to
Course Duration and Mode Course Duration and Mode Course Duration and Mode  your Course Duration
Length of of Study, your respective  of Study below but before of Study below but before and Mode of Study,
Study course fee liability is the second term liability the third term liability date,  your respective course
shown, this is the value date, your respective your respective course fee  fee liability is shown
that is outstanding if your  course fee liability is liability is shown below. This below. This is the value
payments are not up to shown below. This is the s the value that is that is outstanding if
date. value that is outstanding if outstanding if your payments your payments are not
your payments are not up are not up to date. up to date.
to date.

Start Month Course duration

31-Aug-22




